ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA
ISIN: CH1263676327  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
55.40 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.36% (-0.20)

CH1263676327
HREN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Utilities
Stock
1,456 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

55.00 CHF (404)
55.40 CHF (42)
55.40 CHF
55.60 CHF
55.40 CHF
55.60 CHF
55.402663 CHF
1,652
91,525.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1263676327&ID_NOTATION=15018055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1263676327&ID_NOTATION=15018055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77a3d6a8fdeac59383a1786c7366e7b2dee6e2a64bfa48387dd1b3f208f759a6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01183a70f1637b955&time=1721283585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a76c86ab848ac119a247b37578f12586b51b2a641b25229b6e11d13308dc602&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=295ecab2a44685e22&time=1721283585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62cfed104495b57a24b0746aef259df2921d7458c265e1b0c9f3f753da495a40&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3229c8df273bd7523&time=1721283585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8967d9e99bbccb81219eede152a3ae32b9775fd4ea5262617228812b5fdcd8fe&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=beced72a18a68197b&time=1721283585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a59f26ddc9585dc794e18b00113fd90c32486eab2ffb7bd74426bfa4fdde5d4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb33e63a48b296410&time=1721283585&tool=RSC

ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

Details
2024/07/16 17:30:06 5y
Price
55.40 CHF
Difference ©  -0.36%(-0.20)
55.00 )( '1 wﬂ
General attributes ‘
ISIN CH1263676327 l |
Symbol HREN m |
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 50.00 *
Currency CHF |I '
Sector Utilities w
Security type Stock ‘ * l
Market cap (m) 1,456 EUR 45.00 |
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 4‘
Market data W
Bid (Bid size) 55.00 CHF (404) 40.00
Ask (Ask size) 55.40 CHF (42)
Open 55.40 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 55.60 CHF
Low 55.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 55.60 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 55.402663 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,652
Trading volume 91,525.20 Price data
Number of trades 13 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 55.48 CHF (1,445)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 56.01 CHF (1,436)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 55.73 CHF (2,431)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 54.70 CHF (2,080)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 58.80 CHF (2024/05/07)
Perf (%) -0.36% +6.95% +4.92% YTD Low | date 50.60 CHF (2024/02/23)
Perf (abs.) -0.20 +3.60 +2.60 52 Weeks High | date 58.80 CHF (2024/05/07)
Beta 0.14 0.27 0.28 52 Weeks Low | date 49.00 CHF (2023/07/19)

Volatility 23.49 29.41 28.27
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart - - - 0.00 -
SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 17:30 55.40 CHF 0.09 13
Exchange 16
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:33 48.4000 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 44.0000 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15018055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=425453279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15037227

ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

Company profile

Company Logo
I
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Contact Details
ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

Rue de Lausanne 53 - 1110 Morges
Telefon: +41-84-680-29-00

Fax: +41-84-802-95-95

E-mail: info@romande-energie.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian Petit Chairman of Managing

Board
Aurore Member of Executive
Amaudruz Committee
Carine Member of Executive
Maalouf Committee
Nicolas Member of Executive
Conne Committee
René Member of Executive
Lauckner Committee
Virginie Member of Executive
Vasselon Committee

Board of directors

Francois Vuille
Alphonse-Marie
Veuthey

Anne Bobillier
Nicolas Fulpius
Olivier Gfeller
Paola Ghillani
Stephane Gard

Xavier Company

Guy Mustaki

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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